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Cilinderslijper - Tschudin HTG 410

Specificaties

Motorvermogen

Model

Tafel-afmeting
breedte

Tafel-afmeting
lengte

Travel X

Travel Y

4.5kW

tribe_selection_list
s.model_1.Cilinder
slijper extern

130mm

1150mm

700mm

100mm

Cilinderslijper - Tschudin HTG
410

MET7.179

z
@ A
Conventioneel 4.5kW 700mm

Merk Tschudin
Model HTG 410

Bouwjaar


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/tschudin-htg-410-13190
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/tschudin-htg-410-13190/download?type=photos

Voor alle product specificaties

Klik hier

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

1600 mm
1200 mm
1550 mm

2100 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/tschudin-htg-410-13190

Maschinen Nr.

®TSCH
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